
STRIDER OPEN 5 MILE & 18-UNDER 5K

Jacksonville AL 5/17/2008 

MALE OVERALL (5 MILE):

31:46.57 Rick Hester, 45

38:25.61 Francisco Artley, 43

38:46.25 Daley Speer, 50

MALE 30-34 (5 MILE):

46:26.90 Shenandoah McIntosh, 34

MALE 35-39 (5 MILE):

46:38.26 Matt Delozier, 37

52:13.30 Greg Valasquez, 38-

MALE 45-49 (5 MILE):

41:32.41 Tom Leach, 46

MALE 60-64 (5 MILE):

44:11.45 Johnny Jonakin, 63

MALE 67-69 (5 MILE):

41:32.41 Bruce Greene, 67

FEMALE OVERALL 5 MILE):

45:21.24 Brazil Artley, 17

48:10.24 Ellen Cannon, 57

54:56.36 Wendy turner, 40

ALL FINISHERS (5 MILE):

1-31:46.57 Rick Hester, 45M

2-38:25.61 Francisco Artley, 43M

3-38:46.25 Daley Speer, 50M

4-41:32.41 Tom Leach, 46M

5-43:33.95 Bruce Greene, 67M

6-44:11.45 Johnny Jonakin, 63M

7-45:21.24 Brazil Artley, 17F

8-46:26.90 Shenandoah McIntosh, 34M

9-46:38.26 Matt Delozier, 37M

10-48:10.24 Ellen Cannon, 57F

11-52:13.30 Greg Valasquez, 38M

12-54:56.36 Wendy turner, 40F

MALE OVERALL (18-UNDER 5K):

20:53.13 Benjamin Pryor, 13 (1994)

20:59.42 Landon Delozier, 13 (1994)

21:02.00 Jacob Schwyn, 13 (1995)

MALE BORN MAY 18, 1989-DEC. 31, 1991 (5K):

21:37.64 Blake Gunter, 18 (1989)

23:57.96 Blake Leach, 18 (1989)

MALE BORN 1992-1993 (5K):

27:00.79 Daniel Pryor, 15 (1993)

MALE BORN 1996-1997 (5K):

30:55.80 Gregory Leach, 12M (1996)

27:50.67 Geraldo Soto, 10M (1997)

MALE BORN 1998-1999 (5K):

23:52.87 Jase Bell, 9 (1998)
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MALE BORN 2000-2001:

32:30.85 Naqwaan Gardner, 8 (2000)

37:20.74 Aubrey Eaton-Thomas, 6 (2001)

37:59.47 Harrison Rutledge, 7 (2000)

FEMALE OVERALL (18-UNDER 5K):

28:05.04 Hannah Leach, 13 (1994)

30:47.17 Audrew Leach, 16 (1991)

31:53.85 Wyllah Curry, 9 (1999)

FEMALE 1998-1999):

31:59.21 Luquita Bratton, 9 (1999)

ALL FINISHERS (18-UNDER 5K):

1-20:53.13 Benjamin Pryor, 13M (1994)

2-20:59.42 Landon Delozier, 13M (1994)

3-21:02.00 Jacob Schwyn, 13M (1995)

4-21:37.64 Blake Gunter, 18M (1989)

5-23:52.87 Jase Bell, 9M (1998)

6-23:57.96 Blake Leach, 18M (1989)

7-27:00.79 Daniel Pryor, 15M (1993)

8-27:50.67 Geraldo Soto, 10M (1997)

9-28:05.04 Hannah Leach, 13F (1994)

10-30:47.17 Audrew Leach, 16F (1991)

11-30:55.80 Gregory Leach, 12M (1996)

12-31:53.85 Wyllah Curry, 9F (1999)

13-31:59.21 Luquita Bratton, 9F (1999)

14-32:30.85 Naqwaan Gardner, 8M (2000)

15-37:20.74 Aubrey Eaton-thomas, 6M (2001)

16-37:59.47 Harrison Rutledge, 7M (2000)
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